

NDB (Awasth)

~~Schedule XLV-Form No. 134~~

Jaynagar Pwd Road to Govar-

dharpur

DIVISION

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division-Delhi

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No-457

MEASUREMENT BOOK

माा Grayatni construction.

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—Jaynagar					
PWD Road to government					
pure.					
Name of Agency—Maa					
Crayatsi Construction.					
prop-upendra Kumar					
Singh vill—po—Barddi					
Nisham, ps—ShivSagar,					
Rohas—821113.					
Agreement no.—RWD/Dehi/					
01mm/54/5BD/2025—26					
Date of commi—16/04/25					
Date of compi—15/04/26					
estimated cost—31393034.35					
Agreement Amount—Rs 31389885					
Rate quoted—0.01% below.					
L=1.000m.					
(Record entry)					
Date of entry 12/05/25					
gtam no 1 p/v and finding					
of working B.m/R.P. pillars					
etc.					
① B/m pillars along road					
Qty = 2.00m.					

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no ①/① p/v striking ① B.m. pillars—etc.					
Qty = 2.00					
wide item no ①/①					
comp—①					
Qty = 2.00 @ Rs 3983.08/mch					
= Rs 7966.00					
① R.F. pillars—etc					
wide item no ①/① comp—②					
Qty = 4.00 @ Rs 1835.48/mch					
= Rs 7342.00					
Item no ②/② clearing and grubbing road land—etc					
wide item no ②/② comp—①					
Qty = 0.77 hect @ Rs 92891.07/hect					
= Rs 56,126.00					
Item no ③/③ construction of embankment—etc					
lead up to 100m—etc					
wide item no ③/③ comp—④					
Qty = 1386.41m @ Rs 192.80/m					
= Rs 267300.00					
③/③ lead up to 100m—etc					
wide item no ③/③ comp—④					
Qty = 77.592m @ Rs 240.73/m					
= Rs 18679.00					
Total = Rs 357413.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1) / (3) construction of sub-grade on each shoulder — etc.					
wide item no (1) on p-① qty = 1142.13 cum @ 243.99/km = Rs 278,670.00					
item no (5) / (4) construction for road way — etc.					
wide item no (5) on p-① qty = 21.28 cum @ Rs 95.96/km = Rs 2039.00					
item no (6) / (5) construction of embankment — etc.					
wide item no (6) on p-① qty = 12.75 cum @ Rs 54.92/km = Rs 699.00					
item no (7) construction of (1) SB (2) materials — etc.					
wide item no (7) on p-② qty = 576.10 cum @ Rs 2350.55/km = Rs 13,54,152.00					
item no (8) / (2) diamond line CC — etc.					
wide item no (8) on p-① qty = 1.197 cum @ 653.07/km = Rs 782.00					
Continuation					
Total = Rs 19,93,751.00					

B/F :- Rs 19,93,751.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Item no (9) Dismantling of section of m — etc. wide item no (9) or p.c. Qty = 17.32 cum @ 301.80/cum = Rs 5227.00					
Item no (10) Remaining H.P. culvert, up 800 mm dia. — etc. wide item no (10) or p.c. Qty = 7.50 cum @ 249.67/cum = Rs 1872.00					
new H.P. culvert + wide item no (11) or p.c. item no (11) or p.c. E/W in excavation — etc. Qty = 29.798 cum @ Rs 384.62/cum = Rs 11461.00					
(11) or (12) Sand filling — etc. wide item no (11) or p.c. Qty = 0.74 cum @ Rs 634.65/cum = Rs 470.00					
(11) or (12) P.V. pipe p.c. in foundation — etc. Qty = 4.59 cum @ Rs 5371.8/cum = Rs 24683.00					
Total = Rs 20,37,464.00					

Continuation: